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Marquette Invitational Cross Country Meet

Washington Park - 9/17/2016

Rankings
Event 3 Boys 5k Run CC Junior Varsity
Name Year School Avg Mile Finals Points
1 Noel, Dejon 12 Madison West 5:47 17:56 1
2 Boswell, Roman 12 Madison West 5:50 18:05 2
3 Ellmann, Adam 12 Madison West 5:52 18:11 3
4 LaLuzerne, Matthew 11 Madison West 5:56 18:26 4
5 Lanham, Riley 11 Madison West 5:58 18:32 5
6 Yeck, Ethan 12 Madison West 5:59 18:35 6
7 Millmann, Nathan 12 Madison West 6:07 19:00 7
8 Crawford, Lucas 11 Madison West 6:08 19:03 8
9 Treiber, Luke 10 Madison West 6:10 19:08
10 Congdon, Griffin 10 Neenah 6:10 19:08 9
11 Nashold, Langston 10 Madison West 6:12 19:15
12 Walker, Max 12 Madison West 6:12 19:15
13 Childress, Daniel 11 Madison West 6:12 19:15
14 Casey, Noah 11 Madison West 6:14 19:20
15 Murray, Ian 10 Madison West 6:14 19:21
16 Woody, Tom 10 Marquette 6:15 19:23 10
17 Marquart, Sean 11 Madison West 6:15 19:23
18 Groleau, Blake 10 Neenah 6:15 19:24 11
19 Tallmadge, Bobby 11 Marquette 6:17 19:30 12
20 Fuerstenberg, Josh 12 Neenah 6:17 19:31 13
21 Gallagher, Quin 11 Madison West 6:18 19:32
22 Nussbaum, Aaron 10 Neenah 6:18 19:34 14
23 Ryan, Ben 12 Madison West 6:18 19:34
24 Powell, Jack 11 Marquette 6:19 19:36 15
25 Parker, Max 12 Neenah 6:19 19:37 16
26 Falcone, Brian 12 Kenosha Tremper 6:20 19:38 17
27 Palmer, Braden 11 Neenah 6:20 19:39 18
28 Pruhs, Nate 11 Marquette 6:22 19:46 19
29 Niederjohn, Patrick 11 Marquette 6:23 19:48 20
30 Lewis-Norelle, Sasha 12 Madison East 6:24 19:53 21
31 Heit, Sterling 11 Wauwatosa West 6:25 19:54 22
32 Martin, Isaac 12 Wauwatosa East 6:26 19:59 23
33 Baer, Joseph 11 Neenah 6:28 20:05 24
34 Wellenstein, Lukas 11 Madison West 6:29 20:07
35 Henderson, Collin 10 Madison West 6:29 20:08
36 Meuler, Robert 12 Marquette 6:29 20:08 25
37 Thompson, Alex 12 Madison West 6:29 20:09
38 Kuesel, Charley 11 Marquette 6:31 20:13 26
39 Krautkramer, Owen 12 Neenah 6:31 20:15 27
40 Schaak, James 10 Madison West 6:31 20:15
41 Frohna, Andrew 12 Madison West 6:33 20:20
42 Mozena, Jackson 11 Madison West 6:34 20:22
43 Schoepel, Dryden 10 Madison West 6:34 20:23
44 Huang, Zander 11 Kenosha Tremper 6:34 20:23 28
45 Ballwahn, Isaac 12 Madison East 6:35 20:25 29
46 Watzka, Jonathan 11 Marquette 6:35 20:26 30
47 Barford, Henry 12 Madison West 6:36 20:30
48 McCaffrey, Cal 12 Marquette 6:36 20:31
49 Kiesling, Michael 11 Marquette 6:38 20:35
50 Gumtow, Andrew 11 Neenah 6:38 20:35
51 Gridley, Danny 10 Marquette 6:38 20:36
52 Vogel, Cyrus 10 Madison West 6:39 20:37
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53 Malone, Matt 12 Marquette 6:39 20:37

54 Kearney, Kean 11 Marquette 6:39 20:38

55 Ng, Simon 12 Wauwatosa West 6:39 20:39 31
56 Cesarz, John 11 Marquette 6:39 20:39

57 McDonough, Nick 12 Marquette 6:40 20:41

58 Lemmenes, Aris 11 Madison West 6:42 20:48

59 Rojas, Jordy 10 Neenah 6:42 20:49

60 McGuigan, Eamon 11 Madison West 6:42 20:49

61 Oyler, David 11 Neenah 6:43 20:50

62 Wehrley, Joey 11 Wauwatosa West 6:43 20:51 32
63 Carlsson, Anders 11 Madison West 6:43 20:53

64 Bevington, Pete 10 Marquette 6:45 20:59

65 Eggert, Sam 10 Kenosha Tremper 6:46 21:00 33
66 Rettko, Andrew 12 Marquette 6:46 21:01

67 Rauh, Noah 11 Marquette 6:49 21:11

68 Vize, Ian 11 Madison East 6:50 21:12 34
69 Miranda, Jose 12 Kenosha Tremper 6:50 21:13 35
70 Wexler, Ryan 12 Marquette 6:51 21:15

71 McKenzie, Ryan 11 Madison East 6:52 21:19 36
72 Hermes, Andre 11 Madison West 6:52 21:19

73 Kruse, Ian 10 Wauwatosa West 6:52 21:20 37
74 Cui, Jeff 12 Madison West 6:52 21:20

75 Livorni, Stefano 12 Madison West 6:53 21:21

76 Allen, Saylor 10 Madison West 6:53 21:23

77 Sargent, Thomas 12 Marquette 6:54 21:26

78 Krueger, Keaton 12 Neenah 6:56 21:33

79 Powers, Matt 11 Madison West 6:58 21:36

80 Campbell, Will 11 Marquette 6:58 21:37

81 Tennessen, Henry 12 Madison West 6:58 21:37

82 Sanders, Sebastian 10 Marquette 6:58 21:39

83 Lewis, Ben 10 Madison East 6:59 21:41 38
84 Nichols, Jack 12 Marquette 7:01 21:46

85 Pokora, Jack 10 Marquette 7:01 21:46

86 Raman, Siddhartha 11 Madison West 7:01 21:48

87 Jones, Aidan 11 Neenah 7:02 21:51

88 Rozewicz, Peter 12 Marquette 7:03 21:54

89 Franklin, John 11 Neenah 7:04 21:58

90 Nunez, Joey 11 Marquette 7:05 22:00

91 Jackson, Christopher 11 Wauwatosa West 7:08 22:08 39
92 Thoma, Phillip 10 Marquette 7:09 22:13

93 Skelton, Luke 10 Marquette 7:09 22:13

94 DeWeerdt, Hank 10 Marquette 7:10 22:14

95 Vondracek, Tyler 10 Neenah 7:11 22:18

96 Breier, Gavin 11 Neenah 7:11 22:19

97 Young, Jack 10 Marquette 7:11 22:19

98 Thomas, Keaton 10 Neenah 7:14 22:29

99 Temple, Ryan 10 Madison West 7:16 22:34
100 Martis, Kyle 10 Neenah 7:16 22:34
101 Newman, Braeden 10 Wauwatosa East 7:17 22:36 40
102 Grogan, Nathaniel 11 Kenosha Tremper 7:17 22:37 41
103 Svanda, Ben 11 Neenah 7:17 22:38
104 Smyth, Garrett 11 Madison East 7:18 22:39 42
105 Fleury, Will 12 Wauwatosa East 7:20 22:46 43
106 Carroll, Charles 12 Madison East 7:21 22:48 44
107 Landowski, Thomas 10 Marquette 7:21 22:49



Marquette University High School

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER

Marquette Invitational Cross Country Meet
Washington Park - 9/17/2016

....Event 3 Boys 5k Run CC Junior Varsity

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Scheckel, Teddy
Zavos, Henry
Lewandowsk, Bradley
Cvecko, Kyle
Krol, Michael
Hushek, Alex
Dollhopf, Richie
Thorpe, Riley
Mandel, William
Fain, Jack
Reynolds, Garrett
Zwick, John
Sumiarta, Jahan
Beamsley, Joshua
Sargent, Jonathan
Lisowski, Nicholas
Jaskolski, Ryan
Neugent, Gerry
Rochman, Duncan
Cesarz, Daniel
Miller, Luke
Davis, Jackson
Ji, David
Franklin, Drew
Burch, Lawton
Procise, David
Richards, Matt
Engemann, Alex
Wilson, Troy
Gorman, Aaron
Nagisetty, Sai
Ranheim, Will
Christian, Noah
Wlodarski, Nathan
VanHoof, Dawson
Ricciardi, Cale
Sherrick, Brady
Contreras, Jonathan
Piotrowski, Matt
Olson, David
Griffin, Daniel
Pfalzgraff, Cole
Kilmer, Wilson
Grogan, Aidan
Pruhs, Sam
Odrzywolski, Sam
Schetter, Brandyn
Lentz, Sam
Umhoefer, Will
Klein, Peter

11
10
12
10
10
12
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
12
10
10
10
12
11
10
12
11
10
11
10
11
10
12
11
12
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
10

Madison West
Madison West
Neenah
Wauwatosa West
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Madison West
Madison West
Madison West
Neenah

Madison West
Madison West
Marquette
Wauwatosa
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Kenosha Tremper
Madison West
Neenah

Madison East
Madison West
Wauwatosa East
Neenah

Madison West
Marquette
Marquette
Madison West
Neenah
Marquette
Neenah

Kenosha Tremper
Neenah
Marquette
Neenah

Neenah
Marquette
Marquette
Madison West
Marquette
Marquette
Wauwatosa East
Neenah
Wauwatosa East
Madison West
Marquette

East

Rankings

7:23 22:57
7:24 22:59
7:26 23:05
7:26 23:06
7:27 23:09
7:28 23:10
7:28 23:12
7:29 23:15
7:30 23:18
7:31 23:20
7:33 23:25
7:34 23:30
7:35 23:32
7:35 23:32
7:36 23:37
7:37 23:40
7:39 23:45
7:41 23:53
7:42 23:53
7:43 23:58
7:44 24:02
7:45 24:03
7:45 24:05
7:48 24:12
7:52 24:25
7:54 24:30
7:55 24:36
7:56 24:37
7:56 24:38
8:00 24:50
8:01 24:53
8:02 24:56
8:02 24:57
8:07 25:11
8:07 25:12
8:09 25:17
8:10 25:22
8:17 25:43
8:20 25:54
8:23 26:02
8:26 26:10
8:27 26:15
8:29 26:20
8:31 26:28
8:33 26:32
8:53 27:35
8:58 27:51
9:04 28:08
9:07 28:17
9:09 28:23

11:51 AM 9/17/2016 Page 3

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52



Marquette University High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11:51 AM 9/17/2016 Page 4
Marquette Invitational Cross Country Meet
Washington Park - 9/17/2016

Rankings
....Event 3 Boys 5k Run CC Junior Varsity
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 Madison West 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total Time: 1:31:10.00
Average: 18:14.00
2 Neenah 63 9 11 13 14 16 18 24 27
Total Time: 1:37:14.00
Average: 19:26.80
3 Marquette 76 10 12 15 19 20 25 26 30
Total Time: 1:38:03.00
Average: 19:36.60
4 Kenosha Tremper 154 17 28 33 35 41 47 50
Total Time: 1:44:51.00
Average: 20:58.20
5 Madison East 158 21 29 34 36 38 42 44 48
Total Time: 1:44:30.00
Average: 20:54.00
6 Wauwatosa West 161l 22 31 32 37 39 45
Total Time: 1:44:52.00
Average: 20:58.40
7 Wauwatosa East 201 23 40 43 46 49 51 52

Total Time: 1:53:37.00
Average: 22:43.40



